

EFFECTIVE JAN. 1, 1968

CHECKER MOTORS CORP., KALAMAZOO, MICH.

GRAPHIC ILLUSTRATION

DOOR-REAR (4 CENTER) MANUAL WINDOW CONTROL

DATE

3-12-68

Body

ALL MODELS

DWN. DICKER

CAR. GAS. S-11-68  
APAC

571

SHEET NO.

ITEM	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
	639061	PANEL ASSEM-REAR DOOR INNER WELDED LH	1	1																											
	643993	PANEL ASSEM-REAR DOOR INNER LH-129 WB	1	1																											
	639807	PANEL ASSEM-CENTER DOOR INNER(WELDED) LH	1																												
	639062	PANEL ASSEM-REAR DOOR INNER (WELDED) RH	1	1																											
	641140	DOOR ASSEM-REAR INNER RH-129 WB	1	1																											
	639808	PANEL ASSEM-CENTER DOOR INNER(WELDED) RH	1																												
	639067	REGULATOR ASSEM-REAR DOOR WINDOW LH	1	1																											
	639068	REGULATOR ASSEM-REAR DOOR WINDOW RH	1	1																											
	5	187987	SCREW & L/W-#12-24 x 1/2 RH C.R. Mach	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	
	6	642809	SEAL-DOOR REG. & Remote Control	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
	7	645409	LOCK & ROD ASSEM-REAR DOOR LH	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	8	645910	LOCK & ROD ASSEM-REAR DOOR-RH	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	9	445638	SCREW & L/W ASSEM-#12-24 x 1/2 PH.C.R. Mach.	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	
	10	187987	SCREW & L/W ASSEM-#12-24 x 1/2 RH C.R. Mach	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
	12	626485	NUT-5/32 self Threading	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	13	641311	BELTDRANK ASSEM-REAR DOOR LOCK LH	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	14	641312	BELTDRANK ASSEM-REAR DOOR LOCK RH	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	14	641148	BELTDRANK ASSEM-REAR DOOR LOCK RH	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	15	640040	TUBING-C-95 NYTEX-26" Long	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	15	642219	TUBING-C-95 NYTEX-35" Long	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	16	640083	WASHER-Beltcrank Cup	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	17	626356	WASHER-Handle	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	18	640084	SCREW-Beltcrank	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	19	640438	FILTER-DOOR-Bottom	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	19	642169	FILTER-DOOR Bottom-129 WB	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	20	640432	FILTER-DOOR-Side	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
		642239	PANEL-REAR DOOR Outer LH	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
	21	642163	PANEL-REAR DOOR Outer LH-129 WB	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
		640683	PANEL-Center Door Outer LH	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
		634240	PANEL-REAR DOOR Outer RH	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
	22	642164	PANEL-REAR DOOR Outer RH-129 WB	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
		640684	PANEL-Center Door Outer RH	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
	23	631325	BRACKET ASSEM-Door Window Stop	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
	24	622702	BUMPER-Rubber	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
	25	626449	SCREW & L/W ASSEM-1/4-20 x 1/2 HEX. W/HD	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
	26	626630	SCREW-1/4-20 x 5/8 HEADLESS SET	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
	27	626631	NUT-1/4-20-"Whiz"	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4

QUANTITIES GIVEN ARE FOR (1) L.H. DOOR OR (1) R.H. DOOR

(2) ADD'L. COPY BODY THIS R.